

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APL) NO. 503 OF 2013

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram , appearance, Court's order or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's Orders
--	---------------------------

None present.

Coram : MANGESH S. PATIL
REGISTRAR (JUDL-I)

Date :10th October 2013

Petitioner to remove office objection
within 5 weeks failing which petition
shall dismissed as per directions in W.P.
No. 425 of 2013 by order dated 4th Sept.
2013.

REGISTRAR (JUDL-I)